VZ551N

VZ551N

volta Szyna TS/TS35

Specyfikacja techniczna

Kompatybilnos¢

Odpowiedni do typu obudowy

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Dtugosc¢

Materiaty
Materiat

Obrébka

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

Podtynkowy, Do Scian pustych, Natynkowy

35 mm
280 mm
10 mm

280 mm

Stal

Ocynkowany ogniowo

12



